Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:
Kontaktperson:
Erklaering*:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendors:

Stevneleder
Overdommer

Leder lop
Leder lengde

Leder kule
Starter

Kommentar:

Gutter
1,52-1,54-1,58
1,65-1,52-1,56
160-1,73-1,74
1,78 -1,71-1,69
1,94 -1,89-1,33
0,80-1,19

1,26 - 1,36 - 1,20
1,70-1,70-1,76
1,78 -1,86-1,32

1,86-1,94-1,93

Norna Kids 1 inne 2023
Leikvang friidrettshall
15.11.2023
Norna-Salhus IL
Kristian Nestor Jarnung
J

45034227
kristian@norna-salhus.no
N

Cidi Nzita

Cidi Nzita

Tom Jensen
Trym Lea Bakke
Halvard Melsas

Tom Jensen
manuell tidtaking

Lengde u.t.
Mathias Nordstrand

Henrik Nordvik Tomren
Elliot Opedal

Sebastian Brkic

Sander Jean Bastian Winde
Ahmad Anwar Mahammed
Brage Klaver

André Storetvedt

Havard Grindheim

Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvag

KD
KD

KD
KDA

KD
KD
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Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
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1,58

1,64

1,74

1,78

1,94

1,19

1,36

1,76

1,86

1,94



Jenter Lengde u.t.
Joelle Mardan
1,12-1,01-1,11

Marta Opedal
1,31-1,39-1,21

Emma Viktoria Nzita
1,19-1,17-1,15

Ritaj Anwar Mahammed
1,20-1,10-1,28

Ema Kapociute
1,53-1,50-1,17

Hennie Frydenlund-Moldestad
1,34 -1,45-1,40
Gutter Kule 2kg
Elliot Opedal
479-447 -x

André Storetvedt
5,62-5,30-6,28

Havard Grindheim
5,51-5,73-5,21

Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvag
6,29-6,13-6,33

Brage Klaver
3,74 -3,83-4,07

Ahmad Anwar Mahammed
349-288-3,17

Mathias Nordstrand
258-253-224

Henrik Nordvik Tomren
3,54-474-449-460

Kule 2kg

Marta Opedal
217-2,36-2,65-2,54

Emma Viktoria Nzita
1,89-247-2,26-2,58

Ritaj Anwar Mahammed
3,97 -3,94 -3,43

Ema Kapociute
452-3,43-4,20

Hennie Frydenlund-Moldestad
3,55-3,73-3,82
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1,12

1,39

1,17

1,28

1,53

1,45

4,79

6,28

5,73

6,33

4,07

3,44

2,58

4,60

2,65

2,58

3,97

4,52

3,82



Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

200m

Marta Opedal

Mathias Nordstrand
Henrik Nordvik Tomren

Joelle Mardan

Emma Viktoria Nzita

Ema Kapociute
Brage Klaver

Ahmad Anwar Mahammed

Sebastian Brkic
Elliot Opedal
André Storetvedt

Sander Jean Bastian Winde

Hennie Frydenlund-Moldestad
Ritaj Anwar Mahammed

Gard Kleiveland Emblemsvag
Havard Grindheim

4

2016
2015
2015
2017

2015
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2013
2011

2014
2012
2012
2013

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL
Norna-Salhus IL

45,04
44,75
44,22
51,31

50,65
38,69
57,00
39,32

31,03
38,22
32,28
35,84

49,22
44,69
36,97
34,53



